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Session 2

TUE 6 FEB 2024  3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 2  (35-37KGkg) ABDUL AFFIYA ZABIN TEL

ANIKA USHA GOWDA KAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER KUMAR HAR

ASM

RAJ

UP

BIH

POOJA

REKHA BORA

LALIT RAJPUT

MUKESH YADAV

M HUSSAIN

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

2 3  (37-40KGkg) MANAVI MANE MAH

PRIYA SHETTAR KAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD JAGMOHAN DEL

TN

DEL

AP

UTK

SWETA CHOUDHARY

G PERIYAR

YUGAANDHARA SINGH

K MURALI KRISHNA

PRIYANKA SINGH

10:8

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 4  (37-40KGkg) JUPALLI ANUGRAHA TEL

PAMPANABOYINA SHISRUSHA AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR MAYA KUSHWAHA BIH

HAR

UP

RAJ

ASM

M HUSSAIN

SURENDER KUMAR

MUKESH YADAV

LALIT RAJPUT

REKHA BORA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 5  (40-43KGkg) ANKITA SATISH MAH

OVI ADWANT MAH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL YUGAANDHARA SINGH TN

RAJ

CHD

BIH

DEL

G PERIYAR

LALIT RAJPUT

JAGMOHAN

M HUSSAIN

SWETA CHOUDHARY

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 6  (40-43KGkg) SHERIN ABIYA TN

DISHITHA VIJAY KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA SINGH HAR

ASM

AP

UP

HAR

POOJA

REKHA BORA

K MURALI KRISHNA

MUKESH YADAV

MAYA KUSHWAHA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 7  (43-46KGkg) YASHIKA HIREMATH KAR

REET KAUR HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAIN AP

DEL

CHD

RAJ

TN

K MURALI KRISHNA

YUGAANDHARA SINGH

JAGMOHAN

LALIT RAJPUT

G PERIYAR

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 8  (43-46KGkg) C AMDREA DYLLI KAR

SADHANA S KAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHOUDHARY UTK

CHD

UP

ASM

HAR

PRIYANKA SINGH

JAGMOHAN

MUKESH YADAV

REKHA BORA

POOJA

19:19

20:18

19:19

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

8 9  (49-52KGkg) SAMYUKTHA PON

SHRAVANI MADHUKAR PATIL KAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA RAJ

HAR

CHD

BIH

AP

LALIT RAJPUT

SURENDER KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

M HUSSAIN

K MURALI KRISHNA

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 10  (52-55KGkg) MADHUMITHA R TN

JEMY VALENTINA P TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA DEL

RAJ

UP

HAR

DEL

SWETA CHOUDHARY

LALIT RAJPUT

MUKESH YADAV

MAYA KUSHWAHA

YUGAANDHARA SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 11  (58-61KGkg) GAWTIMI AP

ANANNYA KAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN G PERIYAR HAR

BIH

HAR

UTK

DEL

SURENDER KUMAR

M HUSSAIN

MAYA KUSHWAHA

PRIYANKA SINGH

SWETA CHOUDHARY

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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