

Session Results

असीमित कर्जा, अनन संभावनाएं Endless energy. Infinite possibilities

Session 2

TUE 6 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	2	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	ABDUL AFFIYA ZABIN ANIKA USHA GOWDA		TEL KAR	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	SURENDER KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RAJ UP	POOJA REKHA BORA LALIT RAJPUT MUKESH YADAV M HUSSAIN			10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
						trage tr					
2	3	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANAVI MANE PRIYA SHETTAR		MAH KAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	CHD	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN DEL AP	SWETA CHOUDHA G PERIYAR YUGAANDHARA SI K MURALI KRISHNA PRIYANKA SINGH	NGH		10:8 9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
3	4	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	JUPALLI ANUGRAHA PAMPANABOYINA SHISRUSHA		TEL AP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	-	MAYA KUSHWAHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH HAR UP RAJ	M HUSSAIN SURENDER KUMAI MUKESH YADAV LALIT RAJPUT REKHA BORA	٩		- - - -
4	5	(40-43KGkg)		RED	ANKITA SATISH		МАН				
			Referee:	BLUE DEL	OVI ADWANT YUGAANDHARA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ CHD BIH	BLUE G PERIYAR LALIT RAJPUT JAGMOHAN M HUSSAIN SWETA CHOUDHA	RSC _{RY}	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
5	6	(40-43KGkg)		RED	SHERIN ABIYA		TN	RED	WP	5:0	
0	Ū	(40 for carg)		BLUE	DISHITHA VIJAY		KAR	neb		0.0	
			Referee:	UTK	PRIYANKA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AP UP	POOJA REKHA BORA K MURALI KRISHNA MUKESH YADAV MAYA KUSHWAHA	A		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
6	7	(43-46KGkg)		RED	YASHIKA HIREMATH		KAR				
				BLUE	REET KAUR		HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHD RAJ	K MURALI KRISHNA YUGAANDHARA SI JAGMOHAN LALIT RAJPUT G PERIYAR			30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	8	(43-46KGkg)		RED BLUE	C AMDREA DYLLI SADHANA S		KAR KAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	DEL	SWETA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD UP ASM	PRIYANKA SINGH JAGMOHAN MUKESH YADAV REKHA BORA POOJA			19:19 20:18 19:19 18:20 19:19
8	9	(49-52KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAMYUKTHA SHRAVANI MADHUKAR PATIL		PON KAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	РООЈА	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR CHD BIH	LALIT RAJPUT SURENDER KUMAI JAGMOHAN M HUSSAIN K MURALI KRISHNA	٦		- - -



Session Results

असीमित कर्जा, अनन संभावनाएं Endless energy, Infinite possibilities

Session 2

TUE 6 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	10	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	MADHUMITHA R JEMY VALENTINA P		TN TN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UP HAR	SWETA CHOUDHA LALIT RAJPUT MUKESH YADAV MAYA KUSHWAHA YUGAANDHARA S	L.		-
10	11	(58-61KGkg)		RED BLUE	GAWTIMI ANANNYA		AP KAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TN	G PERIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH HAR UTK	SURENDER KUMA M HUSSAIN MAYA KUSHWAHA PRIYANKA SINGH SWETA CHOUDHA			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0